/

: ) GAF Finale ID Equ

ipes FED B et 7/8 ET 7/9 ans

02/60/80

HIRSON - Du 17/05/2025 au 18/05/2025

2014

BEN HASSINE
Héla

CLUB GYMNIQUE
DE LASSIGNY
LASSIGNY

Score

8.050

\

8.050

Indiv 10+11 finate A

7.450

"

10.700

£

10.700

Ve

11.000

40.450

2015

CARON Rachel
CLUB GYMNIQUE
DE LASSIGNY
LASSIGNY

Score

8.150

8.150

7.050

10.800

10.550

10.750

40.250

2015

AFFELTRANGER
Lucile

L ETOILE DE
NOGENT
NOGENT SUR
OISE

Score

Zero

8.050

8.050

10.100

10.700

10.800

39.650

2014

RODTS
CAMILLE
SAINT QUENTIN
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT QUENTIN

Score

8.200

8.200

8.100

10.550

10.300

10.550

39.600

2014

LECOMTE Sara
CLUB GYMNIQUE
DE LASSIGNY
LASSIGNY

Score

7.950

8.000

8.000

10.450

10.200

10.650

39.300

2014

CAUET Lena
CLUB GYMNIQUE
DE LASSIGNY
LASSIGNY

Score

7.700

7.700

7.700

10.550

10.300

10.700

39.250

2014

DUNEME
Melaine
LHIRSONNAISE
HIRSON

Score

7.700

7.700

7.550

10.400

10.600

10.550

39.250

2014

DUCHEMIN
Anna

CLUB GYMNIQUE
DE LASSIGNY
LASSIGNY

Score

7.650

7.800

7.800

10.650

10.200

10.550

39.200

2015

DEFLORENE
Inés
L'HIRSONNAISE
HIRSON

Score

7.850

8.150

8.150

10.100

10.550

10.400

39.200

2014

FERRET
Juliette

LA
RENAISSANCE
GUISE

Score

7.800

8.000

8.000

10.250

10.600

10.350

39.200

11

2015

DEFRANCE
Rose

L ETOILE DE
NOGENT
NOGENT SUR
OISE

Score

7.650

7.950

7.950

10.400

10.350

10.250

38.950

11

2014

GERMANY
Thalia
ESPERANCE
MONTATAIRE
MONTATAIRE

Score

8.150

8.150

7.700

9.950

10.650

10.200

38.950




13

2015

BRANCO Sara
L ETOILE DE
NOGENT
NOGENT SUR
OISE

Score

8.350

8.350

8.000

10.450

10.350

9.750

38.900

14

2015

VESQUE
LOUISE
ESPERANCE
MONTATAIRE
MONTATAIRE

Score

6.650

7.200

7.200

10.800

10.300

10.350

38.650

15

2015

COQUELLE
Jade

CLUB GYMNIQUE
DE LASSIGNY
LASSIGNY

Score

7.000

7.000

Zero

10.650

10.500

10.450

38.600

16

2014

HRIMA AYA

SAINT QUENTIN
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT QUENTIN

Score

7.650

7.900

7.900

9.550

10.200

10.850

38.500

17

2014

BELKACI NAILA
SAINT QUENTIN
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT QUENTIN

Score

7.600

7.800

7.800

10.300

10.050

10.300

38.450

18

2015

HERAULT
Timéa

CLUB GYMNIQUE
DE LASSIGNY
LASSIGNY

Score

7.350

7.350

7.350

10.050

10.100

10.800

38.300

18

2014

DAMAY LOUNA
SAINT QUENTIN
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT QUENTIN

Score

7.650

7.650

7.350

9.650

10.550

10.450

38.300

20

2014

IGNACE
JEANNE
SAINT QUENTIN
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT QUENTIN

Score

8.050

8.050

8.000

10.250

10.050

9.850

38.200

21

2015

CUVILLIER
FAUSTINE
SAINT QUENTIN
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT QUENTIN

Score

7.400

7.650

7.650

10.050

10.150

10.200

38.050

21

2015

MARCHAND
GLADYS

SAINT QUENTIN
GYMNASTIQUE
SAINT QUENTIN

Score

7.900

7.900

6.800

10.200

9.950

10.000

38.050

23

2015

PAREDES
Manon

CLUB GYMNIQUE
DE LASSIGNY
LASSIGNY

Score

Zero

6.950

6.950

10.500

9.750

10.750

37.950

24

2014

CANATAR
Zeliha
ESPERANCE
MONTATAIRE
MONTATAIRE

Score

7.250

7.650

7.650

10.250

9.700

10.300

37.900

25

2015

DEMADE Ambre
LA
RENAISSANCE
GUISE

Score

6.800

7.700

7.700

9.400

10.550

10.200

37.850

26

2014

BESSIRARD
Mia

LA
RENAISSANCE
GUISE

Score

6.800

6.800

6.100

10.050

10.200

10.750

37.800

26

2015

BAIGNOL
IDOUX Jade
LAVANT GARDE
CHATEAU
THIERRY

Score

7.850

8.250

8.250

9.600

9.700

10.250

37.800




FLAMANT Lola

1 2
L'AVANT GARDE
28 2014 CHATEAU Seore 7.500 9.400 10.100 10.600 37.600
THIERRY 7.450 7.500
LEROY
28 HANNAH L 2
2014 SAINT QUENTIN 7.750 9.500 10.200 10.150
GYMNASTIQUE Score 7.000 7.750 37.600
SAINT QUENTIN
MABILOTTE
30 Méline L 2
2015 LA 7.100 10.100 10.200 10.100
RENAISSANCE Score 6.650 7.100 37.500
GUISE
DAUX OLIVIA 1 9
SAINT QUENTIN
31 2014 SYMNASTIQUE Seore 7.800 9.450 9.850 10.300 37.400
SAINT QUENTIN 7.500 7.800
LEGRAND LEA 1 9
SAINT QUENTIN
32 2015 SYMNASTIQUE Seore 7.700 10.350 9.400 9.850 37.300
SAINT QUENTIN 7.500 7.700
CORNUT LOU 1 9
SAINT QUENTIN
33 015 SYMNASTIQUE Seore 7.450 9.900 9.850 10.000 37.200
SAINT QUENTIN 7.450 7.350
ERARD JADE 1 9
SAINT QUENTIN
34 2014 SYMNASTIQUE Seore 7.550 9.300 10.150 10.100 37.100
SAINT QUENTIN 7.550 6.650
BISMES Eléna
35 L ETOILE DE L 2
2015 NOGENT 7.900 10.450 8.850 9.800
NOGENT SUR Score Zero 7.900 37.000
OISE
ROUY Julia L 2
36 2074 LHIRSONNAISE Score 8.050 8.300 10.000 10.600 36.950
HIRSON 7.600 8.050
DEWERDT
37 Paolina L 2
2015  SAINT QUENTIN 6.850 9.700 9.800 10.550
GYMNASTIQUE Score 6,850 6.800 36.900
SAINT QUENTIN
LECAT Emilie L 2
37 2014 LHIRSONNAISE Score 7.400 9.950 10.300 9.250 36.900
HIRSON 7.400 7.400
MAFHOUM
Manel 1 2
L ETOILE DE
39 20m14 NOGENT Seore 7.600 8.700 10.300 10.200 36.800
OISE
HERBLAY Cali 1 )
L'AVANT GARDE
40 2014 CHATEAU Seore 7.700 9.450 9.500 10.000 36,650
THIERRY 7.700 7.150
QUINTOIS Pearl 1 )
L'AVANT GARDE
41 2014 CHATEAU Score 7.650 9.800 9.700 9.450 36.600
THIERRY 7.650 7.150
DARDENNE Léa 1 9
L'AVANT GARDE
42 2015 CHATEAU Seore 6.500 9.850 9.950 10.100 36.400
THIERRY 6.500 6.250
MOUSTARZIK
43 mahira L 2
2015 ESPERANCE 6.850 9.100 10.000 10.300
MONTATAIRE Score 6.850 Zero 36.250

MONTATAIRE




CIZO0 hinaya 1 9
ESPERANCE

44 2015 MONTATAIRE Seore 7.550 9.650 10.050 8.800 36.050
MONTATAIRE 7.550 6.850
DAMIER Aglae 1 2
CLUB GYMNIQUE

45 2015 DE LASSIGNY Score 5.900 10.000 9.850 10.050 35.800
LASSIGNY 5.750 5.900
LARUE Lilou 1 2
CLUB GYMNIQUE

46 2015 DE LASSIGNY Score 7.350 10.550 7.000 10.800 35.700
LASSIGNY 7.350 7.250
FERRET Clara 1 2
LA

47 2014 RENAISSANCE Score 7.300 9.500 9.650 8.250 34.700
GUISE 6.450 7.300
HENRY Lalie L 2

48 2014 LHIRSONNAISE Score 7.200 7.900 9.450 10.100 34,650
HIRSON 7.200 6.000
LERICHE ELINA 1 2
SAINT QUENTIN

49 2015 GYMNASTIQUE Score 7.000 7.800 9.850 9.900 34.550

Zero 7.000

SAINT QUENTIN




